Model 5014i Beta
Continuous Particulate Monitor
Automated ambient particulate measurement
utilizing beta attenuation
Particulate detection
Product specifications
The Thermo Scientific™ Model 5014i Beta Continuous
Particulate Montior uses beta attenuation technology in

services help protect the return on investment and total cost of ownership of your
Thermo Fisher Scientific products.
Ordering information
Model 5014i Beta
Choose the following configurations options
to customize your own Model 5014i Beta
Voltage options
A = 120 VAC 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
C = 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
D = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz (China)
Tube options
H= Extended tube assembly (6’) includes
SS tube union and tefl on ferrule
N = No extended tube assembly
T = Tripod
B= Tripod & extended tube assembly (6’)
includes SS tube union and tefl on ferrule
Inlet options
C = TSP with bug screen
E = PM-10 USEPA
T = PM-10 traditional
S = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA,
1st stage w/PM-2.5 SCC)
U = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 traditional,
1st stage w/PM-2.5 SCC)
V= VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA,
1st stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC)
W = VSCC inlet combo (PM-10 traditional,
1st stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC)
1 = SCC inlet combo (PM-10 USEPA,
1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC)
2 = SCC Inlet Combo (PM-10 traditional,
1st stage w/ PM-1 SCC)
3 = PM-10 Inlet (EU-style DPM10/01/00),
1 m3/h
4 = PM-2.5 Inlet (EU-style DPM 25/01/00),
1 m3/h
N = No inlet
Options
A = None (standard)
C = I/0 Expansion board (4–20 mA outputs,
6 channels, 0–10 V inputs, 8 channels)
Mounting hardware
A = Bench mounting and Ears/Handles, EIA
Included
Heated sample tube (1m)